NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL FOR NURSING RESEARCH

Building 45, Natcher, Room D
Bethesda, MD
Tuesday, January 14, 2020

AGENDA

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Call to Order and Opening Remarks
NINR Director’s Report
Budget Update/Legislative Update

AACN/Training the Next Generation of Nurse Scientists and
the Challenges in Maintaining a Strong Pipeline

Lunch

Experiences as an F31 Trainee

K23 Recipient; The Mentors Who Made Me: My Journey to
Become a Nurse Scientist

K99/R00 Recipient; See a Need, Fill a Need
Panel Q & A

NINR Training Portfolio Overview

Break

Concept Presentation and Discussion

Review of the Statement of Understanding

Adjourn

Wednesday, January 15, 2020

CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC

9:00 a.m.

Call to Order
Review of Applications

Executive Session with Council

Dr. Kathleen Anderson
Dr. Tara Schwetz
Mr. Kevin Wilson/ Dr. John

Grason
Dr. Deborah Trautman

Ms. Jackelyn Boyden

Dr. Mark Lockwood

Dr. Margo Minissian

Dr. Shirley Moore

Dr. David Banks & Rebecca
Hawes

Drs. Rebecca Henry & Jeffrey
Kelly

Dr. Kathleen Anderson

Dr. Tara Schwetz

Dr. Kathleen Anderson





